

0100371 OF

SECRETARY OF STATE
TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE.

10. Name and Address of New Registered Agent

10. Name and Address of New Registered Agent

A5 Zip Code

11. Pursuant to the provisions of Sections 607.0502 and 607.1508, Florida Statutes, the above-named corporation submits this statement for the purpose of changing its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida. Such change was authorized by the corporation's board of directors. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent. I am familiar with, and accept the obligations of, Section 607.0505, Florida Statutes.

SIGNATURE

Signature, typed or printed name of registered agent and his or her applicant

(NOTE: Registered Agent signature required when registering)

DATE _____

OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS

ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 12

1.1 TITLE	☐ Change	☐ Addition
-----------	---------------------------------	-----------------------------------

*** B A I L L I E**

1.2 NAME	
----------	--

1.3 STREET ADDRESS

14 CITY, ST, ZIP

DATE	DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT	DEBIT	CREDIT	BALANCE
1901-01-01	Balance				100.00
1901-01-15	Change	50.00			150.00
1901-02-01	Addition	25.00			175.00
1901-02-15	Change	75.00			250.00
1901-03-01	Addition	100.00			350.00
1901-03-15	Change	125.00			475.00
1901-04-01	Addition	150.00			625.00
1901-04-15	Change	175.00			800.00
1901-05-01	Addition	200.00			1000.00
1901-05-15	Change	225.00			1225.00
1901-06-01	Addition	250.00			1475.00
1901-06-15	Change	275.00			1750.00
1901-07-01	Addition	300.00			2050.00
1901-07-15	Change	325.00			2375.00
1901-08-01	Addition	350.00			2725.00
1901-08-15	Change	375.00			3100.00
1901-09-01	Addition	400.00			3500.00
1901-09-15	Change	425.00			3925.00
1901-10-01	Addition	450.00			4375.00
1901-10-15	Change	475.00			4850.00
1901-11-01	Addition	500.00			5350.00
1901-11-15	Change	525.00			5875.00
1901-12-01	Addition	550.00			6425.00
1901-12-15	Change	575.00			7000.00
1902-01-01	Addition	600.00			7600.00
1902-01-15	Change	625.00			8225.00
1902-02-01	Addition	650.00			8875.00
1902-02-15	Change	675.00			9550.00
1902-03-01	Addition	700.00			10250.00
1902-03-15	Change	725.00			10975.00
1902-04-01	Addition	750.00			11725.00
1902-04-15	Change	775.00			12500.00
1902-05-01	Addition	800.00			13300.00
1902-05-15	Change	825.00			14125.00
1902-06-01	Addition	850.00			14975.00
1902-06-15	Change	875.00			15850.00
1902-07-01	Addition	900.00			16750.00
1902-07-15	Change	925.00			17675.00
1902-08-01	Addition	950.00			18625.00
1902-08-15	Change	975.00			19600.00
1902-09-01	Addition	1000.00			20600.00
1902-09-15	Change	1025.00			21625.00
1902-10-01	Addition	1050.00			22675.00
1902-10-15	Change	1075.00			23750.00
1902-11-01	Addition	1100.00			24850.00
1902-11-15	Change	1125.00			25975.00
1902-12-01	Addition	1150.00			27125.00
1902-12-15	Change	1175.00			28300.00
1903-01-01	Addition	1200.00			29500.00
1903-01-15	Change	1225.00			30725.00
1903-02-01	Addition	1250.00			31975.00
1903-02-15	Change	1275.00			33250.00
1903-03-01	Addition	1300.00			34550.00
1903-03-15	Change	1325.00			35875.00
1903-04-01	Addition	1350.00			37225.00
1903-04-15	Change	1375.00			38600.00
1903-05-01	Addition	1400.00			40000.00
1903-05-15	Change	1425.00			41425.00
1903-06-01	Addition	1450.00			42875.00
1903-06-15	Change	1475.00			44350.00
1903-07-01	Addition	1500.00			45850.00
1903-07-15	Change				

14. I do hereby certify that the information supplied with this filing is voluntarily furnished and does not qualify for the exemption stated in Section 110.07(3)(k), Florida Statutes. I further certify that the information indicated on this annual report or supplemental annual report is true and accurate and that my signature shall have the same legal effect as if made under oath; that I am an officer or director of the corporation or the receiver or trustee empowered to execute this report as required by Chapter 607, Florida Statutes; and that my name appears in Block 12 or Block 13 if changed, or on an attachment, with my address.

SIGNATURE:

SIGNATURE AND TYPED OR PRINTED NAME OF ISSUING OFFICER OR DIRECTOR

3/27/95 205-545-7827

010001